
Southeast Wingdale 90 (90.6 mi / 6450 ft) Route #7371505

Go At On For
0.0 Start of route 0.1

S 0.1 Southeast Railroad Station, head
up Independent Way

0.9

R 1.0 NY-312 E 1.6
L 2.6 Farm to Market Rd 3.1
L 5.7 NY-164 W 0.2
R 5.9 Cornwall Hill Rd/ Rt 64 2.4
R 8.3 NY-311 N 1.5
L 9.8 NY-22 N 0.0

BR 9.8 S Quaker Hill Rd 2.8
L 12.6 Old Quaker Hill Rd/ Rt 66⇒N

Quaker Hill Rd
6.7

S 19.3 Taber Rd 1.2
L 20.5 CT-39 N 2.1
L 22.6 CT-55 W 1.6
S 24.2 NY-55 W 1.4
R 25.5 Dog Tail Corners Rd 0.2
R 25.7 TRO Dog Tail Corners Rd 1.3
R 27.0 Dogtail Corners 0.6
S 27.6 Bulls Bridge Rd 0.4
L 28.0 Schaghticoke Rd 4.2
L 32.2 CT-341 W 1.1
R 33.3 Macedonia Brook Rd 3.3
R 36.7 Keeler Rd 2.1
L 38.8 Skiff Mountain Rd 0.0

QR 38.8 Westwood 2 Rd 3.3
BR 42.1 CT-4 E 2.8
BR 44.8 US-7 S 0.1
PIT 45.0 Baird’s Country Market

(closed 4/2015)
0.5

R 45.5 head back west on Rt 4, then right
onto Rt 7 north after bridge

4.1

L 49.6 W Cornwall Rd 4.8
L 54.4 W Cornwall Rd turns slightly left

and becomes Calkinstown Rd
1.8

L 56.2 CT-41 S
Sharon

5.2

L 61.4 Amenia Union Rd/ Rt 2 south 1.8
S 63.1 S Amenia Rd 1.9
L 65.0 Old New York 22 S/Old Rte 22 0.3
R 65.3 NY-22 north 1.3
L 66.6 Deep Hollow Rd 3.3

Go At On For
L 69.9 N Tower Hill Rd 2.4
R 72.3 Tower Hill Rd 2.4
L 74.6 US-44 W 1.4
L 76.0 Little Rest Rd

Mabbetsville
1.4

L 77.4 NY-343 E 0.5
R 78.0 Chestnut Ridge Rd/ CR 23 ⇒ CR

24
4.8

L 82.7 Corbin Rd 0.6
BR 83.3 Ridge Rd 2.7
R 86.0 Dover Furnace Rd 1.3
R 87.3 NY-22 S 3.3
R 90.6 Wheeler Rd 0.0

90.6 Harlem Valley/Wingdale Railroad
Station

0.0

90.6 End of route
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